
50 - 54 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
3 Point Shot MP Shelby 660 brian e wiseman 54

55 - 59 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 391 Arnold W Holcomb 59

NONE 0 499 robert r haynes 59 1

60 - 64 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 388 Jonaku M Assalol 64 1

MP Shelby 410 Joe D Meals 63 2

MP Shelby 593 Eddie O Cody 64

MP Shelby 674 thomas e mayberry 62

MP Shelby 640 LENDZO N/A PARKER 61 3

65 - 69 Female

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
3 Point Shot MP Shelby 513 Gail n/a Childers 66 1

65 - 69 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 573 DAVID J COKER 69 1

MP Shelby 585 Larry A Benson 66

MP Shelby 586 Thaddeus O Avery 67 3

Individual Sport Report

3 Point Shot

3 Point Shot

3 Point Shot



MP Shelby 587 Frank A Harris 66 2

MP Shelby 588 Eugene A Gamble Jr 67

70 - 74 Female

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP

MP Shelby 539 Ruby J Hamrick 74 1

70 - 74 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP

MP Shelby 335 Athal C Bowers 70 1

75 - 79 Female

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP McNairy 580 Jelva J Brooks 79 1

MP Shelby 581 Barbara B Treadway 77 2

75 - 79 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 577 HICKMAN W EWING 76 2

MP Lauderdale 493 jon r pavletic 75 3

MP Shelby 537 Jimmy R Bratton 77 1

80 - 84 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 355 Charles L Lanza 82 1

MP Desoto Dallas May 2

3 Point Shot

3 Point Shot

3 Point Shot

3 Point Shot

3 Point Shot

3 Point Shot



Individual Sport Report



50 - 54 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
Free Throw

55 - 59 Female

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
Free Throw

55 - 59 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 391 Arnold W Holcomb 59 NS

MP Shelby 499 robert r haynes 59 1

60 - 64 Female

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP

60 - 64 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 674 thomas e mayberry 62 NS

MP Shelby 640 LENDZO N/A PARKER 61 1

MP Shelby 655 reginald l tooky 60 NS

MP Shelby 593 Eddie O Cody 64 NS

MP Shelby 388 Jonaku M Assalol 64 2

MP Shelby 410 Joe D Meals 63 3

Individual Sport Report

Free Throw

Free Throw

Free Throw



65 - 69 Female

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
Free Throw MP Shelby 513 Gail n/a Childers 66 1

65 - 69 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP

MP Shelby 585 Larry A Benson 66

MP Shelby 586 Thaddeus O Avery 67 3

MP Shelby 587 Frank A Harris 66 2

MP Shelby 588 Eugene A Gamble Jr 67 1

MP Shelby 573 DAVID J COKER 69

MP Shelby 682 clovis R. webster 68

70 - 74 Female

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 538 Ruth A Ferguson 72 1

MP Shelby 539 Ruby J Hamrick 74 2

70 - 74 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 589 Derrick A Goodon 70

MP Shelby 595 Tommy R Wilson 70

MP Shelby 483 Sammie e Hall 73

MP Shelby 334 Williams H Ayers 73 2

MP Shelby 335 Athal C Bowers 70 1

MP Shelby 683 Dean R Tutor 74

MP Shelby 671 armstead - ward 72

Free Throw

Free Throw

Free Throw



75 - 79 Female

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 447 barbara o colton 75 3

MP Shelby 579 Catherine L Dunavant 79 NS

SW McNairy 580 Jelva J Brooks 79 2

NONE 0 581 Barbara B Treadway 77 1

75 - 79 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby Carnell N/A Lewis 77 3

MP Shelby 577 HICKMAN W EWING 76 2

MP Shelby 363 Paul A Rhodes 76

MP Shelby 487 clennon n/a saulsberry 77

MP Lauderdale 493 jon r pavletic 75 1

NONE 0 537 Jimmy R Bratton 77

80 - 84 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 528 grady l hurley 82

MP Shelby 355 Charles L Lanza 82 1

NONE 0 473 Dallas w May 84 2

MP Shelby 603 Dwight E Bechtel 83 3

NONE 0 638 Gerald L Parmly 83

Free Throw

Free Throw

Free Throw



Individual Sport Report



55 - 59 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 391 Arnold W Holcomb 59 3

MP Shelby 499 robert r haynes 59 1

MP Shelby 627 Mickey D Hutson 55 2

60 - 64 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 640 LENDZO N/A PARKER 61

MP Shelby 388 Jonaku M Assalol 64 1

65 - 69 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 585 Larry A Benson 66

MP Shelby 586 Thaddeus O Avery 67

MP Shelby 587 Frank A Harris 66

MP Shelby 588 Eugene A Gamble Jr 67

70 - 74 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
MP Shelby 589 Derrick A Goodon 70

MP Shelby 671 armstead - ward 72 3

MP Shelby 683 Dean R Tutor 74 1

MP Shelby 335 Athal C Bowers 70 2

75 - 79 Female

Individual Sport Report

Hotshot

Hotshot

Hotshot

Hotshot



Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
Hotshot SW McNairy 580 Jelva J Brooks 79

75 - 79 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
NONE 0 537 Jimmy R Bratton 77 3

MP Shelby 577 HICKMAN W EWING 76 2

MP Lauderdale 493 jon r pavletic 75

80 - 84 Male

Event District County REG # FN MI LN Age DP
Hotshot MP Shelby 355 Charles L Lanza 82

Hotshot



Individual Sport Report


